 1
Tel.: +39 011 198 218 39   -   E-mail: info@asit-ge.com   -   www.asit-ge.com
LARGE BORE HIGH RANGE
PRESSURE SWITCHES
AI.MZLBHR
Tel.: +39 011 198 218 39   -   E-mail: info@asit-ge.com   -   www.asit-ge.com
Le caratteristiche dichiarate possono cambiare senza alcun preavviso  2
DESCRIPTION

Tel.: +39 011 198 218 39   -   E-mail: info@asit-ge.com   -   www.asit-ge.com
Le caratteristiche dichiarate possono cambiare senza alcun preavviso  4
ORDER CODE
MODEL
MZLBHR
AI.MZLBHR LARGE BORE HIGH RANGE PRESSURE SWITCHES
SWITCH Type
RANGE (BAR)
PF2: pressure switch, fix ed differential with scale in bar
Esempio codice di ordinazione:
AI.MZLBHR 3 PF2 H02 A7
3: M20 X 1.5
1
Cable Entry Size
MICROSWITCH Type
Pressure Port Material / Size
S3
PF3: pressure switch, fix ed differential with scale in psi
PA2: pressure switch, adjustable differential with scale in bar
PA3: pressure switch, adjustable differential with scale in psi
H01: (0.1 - 1.0)
H02: (0.1 - 1.5)
A7: 2SPDT microswitches
A8: General purpose microswitch rated at 5A; 250 VAC
S3: SS316 / 1” BSP(M)
N3: Monel / 1” BSP(M)
Diaphragm
0: Neoprene
1: Teflon
H03: (0.2 - 2.6)
H04: (0.2 - 3.6)
H07: (0.5 - 7.0)
H10: (0.5 - 10.0)
H15: (1.0 - 15.0)
H30: (5.0 - 25.0)
2: SS316L
4: Monel
A9: General purpose microswitch rated 5A, 250 VAC
Sede operativa e Uffici
Via Quintino Sella, 6
10020 Riva presso Chieri (TO)
T (+39) 011 198 218 39 - F (+39) 011 198 371 06
@